The Sioux SAG10 Series of 1HP angle die
grinders are designed for powerful, reliable
performance in the most demanding
applications.
With an efficient (5) vane motor and a heavy duty
steel gear head these angle die grinders have
the power, working speed and durability for the
big jobs.

rpm
Weight
lb kg
Length
in. mm
Sound
Level
dB(A)
Air
Consumption
scfm l/s
Collet
Size
Exhaust
1 hp (0.75 kw) - Lever Throttle
SAG10S18 18,000 2.2 1.0 7.5 190 78 30 14 1/4" Rear
SAG10S18M6 18,000 2.2 1.0 7.5 190 78 30 14 6mm Rear
SAG10S15 15,000 2.2 1.0 7.5 190 78 30 14 1/4" Rear
SAG10S15M6 15,000 2.2 1.0 7.5 190 78 30 14 6mm Rear
SAG10S12 12,000 2.2 1.0 7.5 190 78 30 14 1/4" Rear
SAG10S12M6 12,000 2.2 1.0 7.5 190 78 30 14 6mm Rear
General:
Air Inlet Size: 1/4" NPT • Recommended Hose Size: 3/8" (10 mm) • Performance rated @ 90 psig (6.2 bar) air pressure
Standard Equipment:
Parts List • Safety and Instruction Manual • Collet & Wrenches, Side Handle